
MONTH WEEK ACTIVITIES XI

Motivation Session

Basics classes

Global Day of parent Day Celebration

World Environment Day Celebration

Regular Classes

Regular classes

Motivational Talk

International Yoga Day Celebration

Regular Classes

Assessment Test 1

Career prep Activity

Regular Classes

Introduction for Practicals

HM Inspection

Assessment Test 2

Regular Classes

National Doctor's day celebration

Regular Classes

Motivational Talk

Regular Classes

Monthly Assessment Test 1

International Chess Day celebration

Regular Classes

Kargil Vijay Diwas day celebration

Career prep Activity

VP Inspection

Regular Classes

Assessment test 3

World Wide Web day Awareness program

Regular Classes

Practical session

3

1

3

4

1

4
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2

1

2

World Food Safety Day Celebration

August

JULY

JUNE

2
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Motivational Talk

International Youth day Celebration

Independance Day celebration

Monthly Assessment Test 2

Regular classes

International Senior Citizen day Celebration

Regular classes

Principal Inspection

Regular Classes

Teacher's Day Celebration

Assessment Test 4

Regular Classes

Motivational Talk

International Literacy day Awareness

Regular Classes

Monthly Assessment Test 2

International Day of Peace celebration

Regular classes

Career prep Activity

Regular classes

Gandhi Jeyanti Celebration

Practical Ssession

Assessment test 5

Regular classes

Motivational Talk

International Day of Girl Child Awareness Program

Regular classes

Regular Classes

Project Introduction

1

2

1

2

3

4

4

October

Cumulative Test 1

2

3

Worl Tourism day Activities

3

September

August

4
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Career prep Activity

Regular Classes

Assessment test 6

regular Classes

National Cancer Awareness program

Motivational Talk

Children's  Day Celebration

regular Classes

Monthly Assessment Test 3

Regular classes

practical Session

Career prep Activity

Regular classes

Practical Session

National pollution control Awareness

Assesment Test 7

Regular Classes

Motivational Talk

Regular classes

Monthly Assessment Test 4

Regular classes

Career prep Activity

Regular classes

Practical Session

Assessment Test 8

Regular classes

Motivational Talk

Project Session

November

4

1

3

1

2

4

3

2

4

1

2

January

December

October
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Regular Classes

Monthly Assessment Test 5

4
Republic Day Celebration

Model practicals

Cumulative Test 2

Regular Classes

Alumini Talk

Practical Submission

Revison session

Model practicals

Revision Session

Annual Examination
March 1

February

3

3

1

2

January


